	09-13-2	001	Docket No.:	G 5395.10003	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar P08A/REV02			ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings 🔶 🄶 💙 🛛 🔻	1018405	538	V	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	d Trademarks: Pl	ease record the	attached origin	al documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Axon Instruments, Inc. 1101 Chess Drive Foster City, California 94404)		dress of receivi Instruments, In Whipple Road	c	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	res 🛛 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
	e of Name	City: Union Ci	ity	State/Prov.: California	
Other Change of Assignee's Address		Country:		ZIP: <u>94587</u>	
Execution Date: April 2, 2001		Additional name(s)	& address(es)	Yes No	
If this document is being filed together with a nePatent Application No.Filing date09/677,680October 2, 200009/712,697November 13, 2009/733,575December 8, 200	000	B. Paten			
Ado	ditional numbers	🗆 Yes 🛛 N	No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3			
Name: William A. Birdwell		7. Total fee (37.0	CFR 3 41)	\$ 120.00	
Registration No. <u>27,181</u> Address: <u>BIRDWELL, JANKE & DURANDO, PLC</u>		 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>120.00</u> 2. Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be 			
		credited or debited to deposit account			
900 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1925		Authorized	to be charged	to deposit account	
City: <u>Portland</u> State/Prov.: Country: ZIP: <u>97204</u>	<u>Oregon</u>	8. Deposit accou 02-2451	nt number:	1 09677660	
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		00000143	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for of the original document.	regoing informati	on is true and co	prrect and any a	~	
Garth Janke	-Aa	Signature	<u>/**</u>	Date	
Name of Person Signing Total number o	of pages including cov				

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 012147 FRAME: 0169

RECORDED: 09/10/2001

,